South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17,2024, 12:57:48 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H*4663 (Rat #0181, Act #0158 of 2020) General Bill, By Finlay and Wheeler
Summary: Flu vaccine protocol for pharmacists

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 40-43-190, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PROTOCOL FOR PHARMACISTS TO ADMINISTER INFLUENZA VACCINES WITHOUT THE ORDER OF A
PRACTITIONER, SO AS TO PROVIDE PHARMACISTS MAY ADMINISTER INFLUENZA VACCINES TO PERSONS UNDER
TWELVE YEARS OF AGE PURSUANT TO PROTOCOL ISSUED BY THE BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS UPON
RECOMMENDATION OF THE JOINT PHARMACIST ADMINISTERED VACCINES COMMITTEE. - ratified title

11/20/19
11/20/19
01/14/20
01/14/20
01/15/20
02/20/20

02/26/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
03/04/20
09/15/20
09/16/20
09/16/20
09/16/20
09/16/20
09/17/20
09/25/20
09/28/20
10/02/20
10/02/20

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 60)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 60)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Wheeler

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
(House Journal-page 7)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-27-20 (House Journal-page 55)

Amended (House Journal-page 14)

Read second time (House Journal-page 14)

Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-8 (House Journal-page 16)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 6)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 12)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 12)

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 11)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 23)

Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 23)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 23)
Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 6)

Ratified R 181

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/28/20

Act No. 158

Page 1 of 1



