South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 12:57:48 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

10/02/20

H*4663 (Rat #0181, Act #0158 of 2020) General Bill, By Finlay and Wheeler

Summary: Flu vaccine protocol for pharmacists

Act No. 158

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 40-43-190, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PROTOCOL FOR PHARMACISTS TO ADMINISTER INFLUENZA VACCINES WITHOUT THE ORDER OF A PRACTITIONER, SO AS TO PROVIDE PHARMACISTS MAY ADMINISTER INFLUENZA VACCINES TO PERSONS UNDER TWELVE YEARS OF AGE PURSUANT TO PROTOCOL ISSUED BY THE BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS UPON RECOMMENDATION OF THE JOINT PHARMACIST ADMINISTERED VACCINES COMMITTEE. - ratified title

11/20/19	House	Prefiled
11/20/19	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/14/20	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 60)
01/14/20	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 60)
01/15/20	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Wheeler
02/20/20	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		(House Journal-page 7)
02/26/20	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-27-20 (House Journal-page 55)
03/03/20	House	Amended (House Journal-page 14)
03/03/20	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 14)
03/03/20	House	Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-8 (House Journal-page 16)
03/04/20	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 6)
03/04/20	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 12)
03/04/20	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 12)
09/15/20	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 11)
09/16/20		Scrivener's error corrected
09/16/20	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 23)
09/16/20	Senate	Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 23)
09/16/20	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 23)
09/17/20	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 6)
09/25/20		Ratified R 181
09/28/20		Signed By Governor
10/02/20		Effective date 09/28/20